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Tuxedo Invitational 2024
Adult High Beginner FS
1 Regan Grine Bowling Green SC

Aspire 1 CM
1 Arianna Ritter Bowling Green SC
2 Madeleine Witulski Bowling Green SC
3 Miranda Zeadker Bowling Green SC
4 Merida Keys Bowling Green SC
5 Lexington Langenderfer Bowling Green SC
6 Destiny Derrick Bowling Green SC

Aspire 1 Prog Grp A
1 Scarlett Roll Garden City FSC
2 Madeleine Witulski Bowling Green SC
3 Emilia Chipana Bowling Green SC
4 Merida Keys Bowling Green SC
5 Lily Rivera FSC of Birmingham Mi

Aspire 1 Prog Grp B
1 Arianna Ritter Bowling Green SC
2-TIE Miranda Zeadker Bowling Green SC
2-TIE Destiny Derrick Bowling Green SC
2-TIE Lexington Langenderfer Bowling Green SC

Aspire 2 CM
1 Harper Smith Bowling Green SC
2 Claire Denworth St Clair Shores FSC
3 Rosemary Paul Ann Arbor FSC
4 Violet Kang Ann Arbor FSC
5 Emily Wade Big Rapids FSC

Aspire 2 Prog Grp A
1 Mara Luthy Bowling Green SC
2 Hailey Foucher Southgate Civic Center
3 Rosemary Paul Ann Arbor FSC
4 Ashtyn Seiwert Bowling Green SC

Aspire 2 Prog Grp B
1 Harper Smith Bowling Green SC
2 Emily Wade Big Rapids FSC
3 Violet Kang Ann Arbor FSC
4 Theodore Luthy Bowling Green SC

Aspire 3 CM
1 Emmalee Ho Bowling Green SC
2 Swapanthi Tummala Bowling Green SC

Aspire 3 Prog
1 Emmalee Ho Bowling Green SC
2 Grace Morin Southgate FSC
3 Swapanthi Tummala Bowling Green SC
4 Vivienne Tomlins Ann Arbor FSC
5 Claire Denworth St Clair Shores FSC

Aspire 4 CM
1 Emily Fitzgerald Big Rapids FSC

Aspire 4 Prog
1 Emily Fitzgerald Big Rapids FSC
2 Maryclaire Crisp Bowling Green SC

Basic 2 Elements
1 Hayley Miller Bowling Green SC
2 Mila Horton Southgate Civic Center
3 Emery Hapner Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 

Basic 2 Program
1 Hayley Miller Bowling Green SC
2 Mila Horton Southgate Civic Center
3 Emery Hapner Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 

Basic 3 Elements Grp A
1 Kendyll Smith Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
2 Lillian Willson Bowling Green SC
3 Kinzie Miller Bowling Green SC
4 Lydia Yang Bowling Green SC

Basic 3 Elements Grp B
1 Chloe Fowler Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
2 Cheyenne Robinson Bowling Green SC
3 Ever Banner-Hubbard Ann Arbor FSC
4 Raeleigh Copely Bowling Green SC

Basic 3 Program Grp A
1 Kendyll Smith Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
2 Charlotte Henzler Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
3 Lydia Yang Bowling Green SC
4 Lillian Willson Bowling Green SC

Basic 3 Program Grp B
1 Chloe Fowler Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
2 Cheyenne Robinson Bowling Green SC
3 Ever Banner-Hubbard Ann Arbor FSC
4 Raeleigh Copely Bowling Green SC
5 Kinzie Miller Bowling Green SC

Basic 4 Elements Grp A
1 Iris Kieffer-Airhart Bowling Green SC
2 Kate Denny Bowling Green SC

Basic 4 Elements Grp B
1 Audriana Hills Garden City FSC
2 Adeline Kemp Big Rapids FSC
3 Eliza Jones Bowling Green SC
4 Jiah Venattu Bowling Green SC

Basic 4 Program Grp A
1 Tinley Seiwert Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
2 Iris Kieffer-Airhart Bowling Green SC
3 Kate Denny Bowling Green SC
4 Skyler Barrett Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 

Basic 4 Program Grp B
1 Audriana Hills Garden City FSC
2 Adeline Kemp Big Rapids FSC
3 Eliza Jones Bowling Green SC
4 Jiah Venattu Bowling Green SC

Basic 5 Elements
1 Richard Zhang Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
2 Kaitlyn Chung Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
3 Victoria Chen Bowling Green SC
4 Azalia Macko Southgate FSC
5 Stella Soltesz Southgate FSC

Basic 5 Program
1 Richard Zhang Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
2 Kaitlyn Chung Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
3 Azalia Macko Southgate FSC
4 Stella Soltesz Southgate FSC
5 Victoria Chen Bowling Green SC
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Tuxedo Invitational 2024
Basic 6 Elements Grp A
1 Abigail Krupp Bowling Green SC
2 Anna Julien Bowling Green SC
3 Ila Behrik Southgate Civic Center
4 Mary Lou Motzel Bowling Green SC

Basic 6 Elements Grp B
1 Olivia Henschen Bowling Green SC
2 Evelyn Kemp Big Rapids FSC
3 Vivian Motzel Bowling Green SC
4 Carlie Battle Big Rapids FSC
5 Eden Gerber Ann Arbor FSC

Basic 6 Program Grp A
1 Abigail Krupp Bowling Green SC
2 Anna Julien Bowling Green SC
3 Mary Lou Motzel Bowling Green SC
4 Ila Behrik Southgate Civic Center

Basic 6 Program Grp B
1 Evelyn Kemp Big Rapids FSC
2 Olivia Henschen Bowling Green SC
3 Vivian Motzel Bowling Green SC
4 Carlie Battle Big Rapids FSC
5 Eden Gerber Ann Arbor FSC

Excel Preliminary CM
1 Evelyn Keys Bowling Green SC
2 Athena (nina) Politano St Clair Shores FSC
3 Kristy Yang Bowling Green SC
4 Sophie Byrn St Clair Shores FSC

Excel Preliminary FS
1 Athena (nina) Politano St Clair Shores FSC
2 Evelyn Keys Bowling Green SC

Excel PrePreliminary FS
1 Sherry Mao Bowling Green SC
2 Kristy Yang Bowling Green SC

Preliminary Well-Balanced FS
1 Eleanor Soderberg St Clair Shores FSC
2 Sophie Byrn St Clair Shores FSC
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